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201405060001
35360

05/06/2014
11:53:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLENDENON
LANDY C

201405200001
52380

05/20/2014
04:08:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
DAVID

201405210001
52450

05/21/2014
08:36:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COVINGTON
LORI D

201405140001
44580

05/14/2014
09:45:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TONEY
DEBORAH A

201405060001
35240

05/06/2014
10:52:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PALMER
JENNIFER C

201405060001
35810

05/06/2014
01:54:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILTZ JUDY S

201405160001
47990

05/16/2014
08:03:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEITEL
REBECCA B


