Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405060001 35360	05/06/2014 11:53:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLENDENON LANDY C						
201405200001 52380	05/20/2014 04:08:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS DAVID						
201405210001 52450	05/21/2014 08:36:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COVINGTON LORI D						
201405140001 44580	05/14/2014 09:45:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TONEY DEBORAH A						
201405060001 35240	05/06/2014 10:52:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PALMER JENNIFER C						
201405060001 35810	05/06/2014 01:54:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILTZ JUDY S						
201405160001 47990		STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEITEL REBECCA B						